T
R
USTED QUALIT
Y
TH
ER
MOSTAT
MADE IN

IEC 60335-1:2016-05 Ed. 5.2.
Rheem Water heaters are tested by Dubai Municipality (DCL) and certified by Emirates Authority for Standardization
and Metrology (ESMA) UAE with Emirates Quality Mark (EQM)
Max. Working Pressure: 0.8MPa
Rated Voltage: 220-240VAC, 1 Phase
Frequency : 50-60-Hz
Thermostat Rating: 16 Amps
Max Thermostat setting: 70 ºC
Safety Cutout: 83 ºC
Inlet / Outlets Pipe Sizes: 1/2 ˝ ( 15NB )BSPT
Degree of Protection: IPX1
STANDARD TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
SL "RHEEM "INSTALLATION        "Packing Dimensions Gross Weight
 MODEL NO.  TYPE       Length x Width x Height   (KG)
    A B C D E (mm)"
1 RHPOUGL030V-XY VERTICAL 30L 420 NA 120 400 NA 430x430x520 14.75
2 RHPOUGL030H-XY HORIZONTAL 30L 420 170 120 400 240 430x430x520 14.75
3 RHPOUGL050V-XY VERTICAL 50L 520 360 130 400 NA 430x430x720 18
4 RHPOUGL050H-XY HORIZONTAL 50L 620 360 130 400 240 430x430x720 18
5 RHPOUGL080V-XY VERTICAL 80L 950 675 130 400 NA 430x430x1040 27.75
6 RHPOUGL080H-XY HORIZONTAL 80L 950 675 130 400 240 430x430x1040 27.75
7 RHPOUGL100V-XY VERTICAL 100L 1070 810 130 400 NA 430x430x1160 32.5
8 RHPOUGL100H-XY  HORIZONTAL 100L 1070 810 130 400 240 430x430x1160 32.5
CAPACITY DIMENSIONS
GL: Glass Lined Series.
XY for 30L and 50L : 1500Wor 1200W or 800W or 600W with 220-240V, 50 Hz
XY for 80L and 100L : 1500Wor 1200W or 200W or 800W or 600W with 220-240V, 50 Hz